
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Bryan, TX October 5-6, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 42 2nd 38 3rd 33 1st 34

178 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2.0 41.0 5.0 34.0 9.0 25.0 4.0 31.0 131.0 1

173 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 17.0 26.0 2.0 37.0 2.0 32.0 2.0 33.0 128.0 2

228 Kirby Jackson - TAMU Blackaroni - 4490654 11.0 32.0 1.0 38.0 4.0 30.0 9.0 26.0 126.0 3

138 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 3.0 40.0 16.0 23.0 6.0 28.0 1.0 34.0 125.0 4

210 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 39.0 12.0 27.0 8.0 26.0 3.0 32.0 124.0 5

135 Joe Woodard -  Smoky Starlight - 4225129 13.0 30.0 4.0 35.0 3.0 31.0 8.0 27.0 123.0 6

219 Sarah Keil - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 9.0 34.0 9.0 30.0 5.0 29.0 6.0 29.0 122.0 7

214 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 6.0 37.0 17.0 22.0 1.0 33.0 7.0 28.0 120.0 8

190 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 36.0 11.0 28.0 11.0 23.0 11.0 24.0 111.0 9

127 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 15.0 28.0 15.0 24.0 12.0 22.0 5.0 30.0 104.0 10

149 Carolyn Ordeneaux -  Shining Judgement - 4103308 1.0 42.0 8.0 31.0 30.0 4.0 14.0 21.0 98.0 11

123 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 12.0 31.0 13.0 26.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 93.0 12

165 Jimmy Vick -  Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 27.0 16.0 7.0 32.0 14.0 20.0 16.0 19.0 87.0 13

104 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 8.0 35.0 22.0 17.0 7.0 27.0 27.0 8.0 87.0 14

94 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 5.0 38.0 28.0 11.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 22.0 86.0 15

205 Brittney Snodgress - SCC LILPEPPYHANCOCK - 5392368 16.0 27.0 14.0 25.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 13.0 86.0 16

131 Terry Dobrovolsky -  CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 29.0 14.0 6.0 33.0 28.0 6.0 10.0 25.0 78.0 17

166 Richard Cooper -  Senor Jackson - 4483558 24.0 19.0 10.0 29.0 22.0 12.0 23.0 12.0 72.0 18

202 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 10.0 33.0 35.0 4.0 23.0 11.0 17.0 18.0 66.0 19

197 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 33.0 10.0 23.0 16.0 10.0 24.0 24.0 11.0 61.0 20

179 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 21.0 22.0 20.0 19.0 31.0 3.0 19.0 16.0 60.0 21

99 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 5017177 18.0 25.0 33.0 6.0 20.0 14.0 29.0 6.0 51.0 22

167 Jennifer Cooper -  Eloquent Staressence - 902543 39.0 4.0 27.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 15.0 48.0 23

117 Larry Lankford - TAMU Top Hand Cody - ???? 31.0 12.0 19.0 20.0 27.0 7.0 28.0 7.0 46.0 24

209 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 38.0 5.0 32.0 7.0 16.0 18.0 21.0 14.0 44.0 25

139 Sherri Fischer -  SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 36.0 7.0 25.0 14.0 24.0 10.0 26.0 9.0 40.0 26

132 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 28.0 15.0 30.0 9.0 29.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 39.0 27

119 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 3682285 25.0 18.0 26.0 13.0 33.0 1.0 33.0 2.0 34.0 28

211 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 41.0 2.0 37.0 2.0 25.0 9.0 32.0 3.0 16.0 29

81 Lauren Gast -  Sip N Go Sepango - ???? 22.0 21.0 3.0 36.0 26.0 8.0 #N/A 0.0

83 Candance Schaefer - CCC Jonnys Blondy Roan - 5115815 34.0 9.0 29.0 10.0 #N/A 31.0 4.0 0.0

90 Linda Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 35.0 8.0 38.0 1.0 SCR 30.0 5.0 0.0

120 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 20.0 23.0 34.0 5.0 SCR 12.0 23.0 0.0

151 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU CR Continental Sage - 5229870 19.0 24.0 21.0 18.0 21.0 13.0 #N/A 0.0

154 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 14.0 29.0 24.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

158 Kelly Shepard - SHSU Chester - 0 40.0 3.0 36.0 3.0 #N/A 34.0 1.0 0.0

159 Eliesa Wright - SHSU Zippo Rio Silver - 0 30.0 13.0 31.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

188 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 26.0 17.0 #N/A 32.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

196 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 23.0 20.0 18.0 21.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

200 Tatum Johnston -  Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 37.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

239 Helen Hardy - PR Patch of Blue - ???? 32.0 11.0 #N/A 15.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 0.0

242 Jacque Weido - Joe Weidos Laney - 4745914 42.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

Novice All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

42
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
42 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 5 4 6 7

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o
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l 

P
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a
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 42 149 Carolyn Ordeneaux -  Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

2 41 178 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

3 40 138 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

4 39 210 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

5 38 94 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

6 37 214 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

7 36 190 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

8 35 104 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

9 34 219 Sarah Keil - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

10 33 202 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:BF Yeates

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 32 228 Kirby Jackson - TAMU Blackaroni - 4490654 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

12 31 123 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

13 30 135 Joe Woodard -  Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

14 29 154 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

15 28 127 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

16 27 205 Brittney Snodgress - SCC LILPEPPYHANCOCK - 5392368 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

17 26 173 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

18 25 99 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 5017177 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

19 24 151 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU CR Continental Sage - 5229870 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

20 23 120 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 22 179 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

22 21 81 Lauren Gast -  Sip N Go Sepango - ???? 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

23 20 196 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

24 19 166 Richard Cooper -  Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

25 18 119 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 3682285 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

26 17 188 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

27 16 165 Jimmy Vick -  Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

28 15 132 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

29 14 131 Terry Dobrovolsky -  CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

30 13 159 Eliesa Wright - SHSU Zippo Rio Silver - 0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 12 117 Larry Lankford - TAMU Top Hand Cody - ???? 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 61.0

32 11 239 Helen Hardy - PR Patch of Blue - ???? 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

33 10 197 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

34 9 83 Candance Schaefer - CCC Jonnys Blondy Roan - 5115815 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

35 8 90 Linda Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

36 7 139 Sherri Fischer -  SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

37 6 200 Tatum Johnston -  Jazzy BH Spookster - 4552720 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 59.0

38 5 209 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.0

39 4 167 Jennifer Cooper -  Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 53.0

40 3 158 Kelly Shepard - SHSU Chester - 0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 53.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 2 211 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 51.0

42 1 242 Jacque Weido - Joe Weidos Laney - 4745914 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

38
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
38 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 6 5 1 2 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
LH push 

gate
trot logs

walk 

bridge

 side 

pass left 

/ back

LL lope 

chute 

and logs

trot 

cones & 

over 

jump

creek / 

box

lope 

right 

lead 

logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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o
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Total   

(1-100)

1 38 228 Kirby Jackson - TAMU Blackaroni - 4490654 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

2 37 173 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 9.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 55.0

3 36 81 Lauren Gast -  Sip N Go Sepango - ???? 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

4 35 135 Joe Woodard -  Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

5 34 178 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

6 33 131 Terry Dobrovolsky -  CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

7 32 165 Jimmy Vick -  Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

8 31 149 Carolyn Ordeneaux -  Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 50.0

9 30 219 Sarah Keil - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 50.0

10 29 166 Richard Cooper -  Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Pluhar

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 28 190 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

12 27 210 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 48.0

13 26 123 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 47.0

14 25 205 Brittney Snodgress - SCC LILPEPPYHANCOCK - 5392368 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 47.0

15 24 127 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 47.0

16 23 138 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

17 22 214 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 44.0

18 21 196 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

19 20 117 Larry Lankford - TAMU Top Hand Cody - ???? 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 43.0

20 19 179 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 18 151 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU CR Continental Sage - 5229870 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 39.0

22 17 104 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

23 16 197 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

24 15 154 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 37.0

25 14 139 Sherri Fischer -  SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 35.0

26 13 119 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 3682285 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

27 12 167 Jennifer Cooper -  Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 32.0

28 11 94 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 31.0

29 10 83 Candance Schaefer - CCC Jonnys Blondy Roan - 5115815 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 30.0

30 9 132 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 10.0 29.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 8 159 Eliesa Wright - SHSU Zippo Rio Silver - 0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 29.0

32 7 209 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 28.0

33 6 99 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 5017177 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 27.0

34 5 120 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 26.0

35 4 202 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 15.0 24.0

36 3 158 Kelly Shepard - SHSU Chester - 0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 17.0

37 2 211 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 0.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 3.0

38 1 90 Linda Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 15.0 2.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:

33
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
35 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 7 3 4 5 6

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 33 214 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.5 56.5

2 32 173 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 54.0

3 31 135 Joe Woodard -  Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 53.0

4 30 228 Kirby Jackson - TAMU Blackaroni - 4490654 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 49.0

5 29 219 Sarah Keil - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 47.0

6 28 138 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 47.0

7 27 104 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

8 26 210 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 47.0

9 25 178 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 46.0

10 24 197 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 45.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Dave Golden

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 23 190 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 44.5

12 22 127 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

13 21 205 Brittney Snodgress - SCC LILPEPPYHANCOCK - 5392368 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

14 20 165 Jimmy Vick -  Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.0

15 19 239 Helen Hardy - PR Patch of Blue - ???? 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 42.0

16 18 209 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 7.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

17 17 167 Jennifer Cooper -  Eloquent Staressence - 902543 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

18 16 123 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 41.0

19 15 94 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

20 14 99 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 5017177 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 13 151 Amanda Zeeb - SHSU CR Continental Sage - 5229870 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 38.5

22 12 166 Richard Cooper -  Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

23 11 202 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 34.0

24 10 139 Sherri Fischer -  SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 11.0 34.0

25 9 211 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 34.0

26 8 81 Lauren Gast -  Sip N Go Sepango - ???? 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 33.0

27 7 117 Larry Lankford - TAMU Top Hand Cody - ???? 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 32.0

28 6 131 Terry Dobrovolsky -  CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 32.0

29 5 132 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 27.0

30 4 149 Carolyn Ordeneaux -  Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 25.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 3 179 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 21.0

32 2 188 Tonia Crump Epperson - Sams Canoso - 4881644 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 19.0

33 1 119 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 3682285 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 15.0 16.0

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 5-6, 2012 Judge:Randy White Loc.

34
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
34 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 5

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 34.0 138 Roy Fischer -  Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 2 4 4 3 18 19 52

2 33.0 173 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 4 4 3 4 4 15 17 51

3 32.0 210 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 3 4 3 4 4 16 17 51

4 31.0 178 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3 4 4 3 4 16 16 50

5 30.0 127 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3 3 3 3 3 17 18 50

6 29.0 219 Sarah Keil - TAMU Heza San Jo - 703129 3 3 3 4 4 14 16 47

7 28.0 214 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 3 2 1 3 2 17 18 46

8 27.0 135 Joe Woodard -  Smoky Starlight - 4225129 4 4 2 4 4 12 15 45

9 26.0 228 Kirby Jackson - TAMU Blackaroni - 4490654 3 4 3 3 3 15 13 44

10 25.0 131 Terry Dobrovolsky -  CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 3 3 3 2 3 14 16 44

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 24.0 190 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2 2 3 3 3 14 17 44

12 23.0 120 Thomas Koeneke - The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 3 3 4 4 4 12 13 43

13 22.0 94 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 4820737 3 2 2 3 3 13 15 41

14 21.0 149 Carolyn Ordeneaux -  Shining Judgement - 4103308 4 4 3 3 4 11 10 39

15 20.0 123 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 3 2 3 3 4 11 13 39

16 19.0 165 Jimmy Vick -  Cherokee Stylishstik - X0646568 3 3 3 2 3 11 13 38

17 18.0 202 Jacque Weido - ME Star Gazer - 3469605 3 4 4 4 3 10 9 37

18 17.0 239 Helen Hardy - PR Patch of Blue - ???? 2 3 2 2 2 13 13 37

19 16.0 179 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 1 2 3 3 3 12 13 37

20 15.0 167 Jennifer Cooper -  Eloquent Staressence - 902543 3 2 2 3 3 11 12 36

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 14.0 209 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 2 3 2 2 4 10 13 36

22 13.0 205 Brittney Snodgress - SCC LILPEPPYHANCOCK - 5392368 4 3 3 2 2 11 10 35

23 12.0 166 Richard Cooper -  Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 3 2 2 2 13 11 35

24 11.0 197 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 3 3 3 1 1 12 11 34

25 10.0 132 Jennifer Weaver - Memphis - 2011-147 2 2 2 2 1 12 13 34

26 9.0 139 Sherri Fischer -  SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 3 3 3 3 3 9 9 33

27 8.0 104 Martha Jo Soule - Miss Solis Jackie - 4087051 2 2 3 3 3 11 9 33

28 7.0 117 Larry Lankford - TAMU Top Hand Cody - ???? 1 2 2 2 2 13 11 33

29 6.0 99 Jennifer Holloway - Hey Ima Houston - 5017177 2 3 3 3 2 9 9 31

30 5.0 90 Linda Levis - Kings Smart Wimpy - 5260848 1 2 2 1 2 11 12 31

2012 Bryan SHOT Program
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 4.0 83 Candance Schaefer - CCC Jonnys Blondy Roan - 5115815 2 3 2 1 2 9 10 29

32 3.0 211 Nolen Booth - Kings Play Kitty - 4474627 2 2 2 2 2 9 10 29

33 2.0 119 Jeanene C Williams - Im Inwhizable - 3682285 1 2 3 2 2 9 9 28

34 1.0 158 Kelly Shepard - SHSU Chester - 0 1 1 1 1 1 9 11 25
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